IPEX

by aliaxis

PVC Conduit & Duct Solvent Cement & Primer

Price List:
Effective:
Supercedes:

CONCEN0201241
February 1, 2024

June 1, 2022

Descriofion Dimension Part Product Std. Lbs./ List Price
P Size Number Code Pkg. Pkg. Per Each
IPEX 100 Conduit Cement
@ * 125ml ST00PT25 074717 24 6.2 $ 16.70
* 250ml S100PT5 074713 24 18 $ 29.50
* 475ml STOOPT 074714 12 17 $ 45.80
* 950ml S100QT 074715 12 32.5 $ 64.20
*c/w Screw Top & Dauber 4L STO0GAL 074716 4 41.5 $ 226.00
IPEX 100T Pipe Primer
: * 250ml ST100TPTS 074306 24 18 $ 29.50
* 475ml S100TPT 074307 12 17 $ 45.80
*c/w Screw Top & Dauber  * 250ml ST100TQT 074308 12 32.5 $ 64.00
Empty Applicant
(Empty applicator can 1% 500ml  APPLICAN 074728 12 4 $ 40.50

brush in lid)

Average Number of Joints per Container of Cement

Nominal
Pipe Size
inches

1/2
3/4

11/4
11/2
2

No. of
Joints
per
(475ml)

190
120
100
70
50
30

No. of
Joints
per

(950ml)

380
240
200
140
100
60

Nominal
Pipe Size
inches

21/2

31/2

No. of No. of
Joints Joints
per per
(475ml) (950ml)

25 50
20 40
15 30
12 24
9 18
6 12

IPEX 100 solvent cement is approved by
CSA for electrical use, and it must be used
fo assure a proper solvent weld is made.
Other cements may appear to be the
same, but may not react properly and
may not give proper solvent weld.

The use of other cement is not
recommended.

All sales are governed by the Vendor's Terms and Conditions of Sale, which can be found af www.ipexna.com

Products are manufactured by IPEX Electrical Inc.

IPEX Electrical Inc.

Canadian Customer Service Centres

Toll Free: (800) 473-9462
www.ipexna.com

WHMIS information available upon request.




