

Price List: CONCEN0201241 Effective: February 1, 2024 Supercedes: June 1, 2022

PVC Conduit & Duct Solvent Cement & Prime	?r

Description		ension Size	Part Number	Product Code	Std. Pkg.	Lbs./ Pkg.	List Price Per Each
IPEX 100 Conduit Cem	ent						
Å	*	125ml	\$100PT25	074717	24	6.2	\$ 16.70
	*	250ml	S100PT5	074713	24	18	\$ 29.50
	*	475ml	\$100PT	074714	12	17	\$ 45.80
	*	950ml	\$100QT	074715	12	32.5	\$ 64.20
*c/w Screw Top & Dauber		4L	S100GAL	074716	4	41.5	\$ 226.00
IPEX 100T Pipe Primer							
	*	250ml	\$100TPT5	074306	24	18	\$ 29.50
IPEX	*	475ml	S100TPT	074307	12	17	\$ 45.80
*c/w Screw Top & Dauber	*	950ml	S100TQT	074308	12	32.5	\$ 64.00
Empty Applicant							

Empty Applicant

brush in lid) 500ml APPLICAN 074728 12 4 \$ 40.50	(Empty applicator can 1", brush in lid)	500ml	APPLICAN	074728	12	4	\$	40.50
---	---	-------	----------	--------	----	---	----	-------

Average Number of Joints per Container of Cement

Nominal Pipe Size inches	No. of Joints per (475ml)	No. of Joints per (950ml)	Nominal Pipe Size inches	No. of Joints per (475ml)	No. of Joints per (950ml)
1/2	190	380	2 1/2	25	50
3/4	120	240	3	20	40
1	100	200	3 1/2	15	30
1 1/4	70	140	4	12	24
1 1/2	50	100	5	9	18
2	30	60	6	6	12

IPEX 100 solvent cement is approved by CSA for electrical use, and it must be used to assure a proper solvent weld is made. Other cements may appear to be the same, but may not react properly and may not give proper solvent weld.

The use of other cement is not recommended.

All sales are governed by the Vendor's Terms and Conditions of Sale, which can be found at www.ipexna.com